Place

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

15th

Name
Jansen
Hornecker
Grayden
Burkett
Tiegen
Derner
Ryder
Teten

Ky Kienlen
Renaka
Lauhoff
Andrew
Sorensen
Sammy
Boardman
Haizlee
Sorensen
Phinlynn
Henderson
Oakley
Bekken
Gavin
Painter
Rylie
Vetter
Braden
Vetter
Bently
Malone

2023 State Livestock Judging Contest - High Placings - Junior Results

Team
Natrona-
JR1
Natrona-
JR1
Laramie-
JR

Platte-JR
Washakie-
JR

Big Horn-
JR
Albany- JR
2

Big Horn-
JR
Albany- JR
3
Natrona-
JR1
Fremont-
JR
Johnson-
JR

Individual

Individual

Individual

Total

451

442

441

425

425

423

420

418

416

416

410

404

403

402

399

Performance

Hereford
Bulls

47

47

47

47

26

32

38

11

44

11

26

47

26

47

35

Market Breeding Market

Steers

48

50

50

48

50

43

45

48

50

45

50

45

41

50

45

Heifers

40

50

34

26

40

42

40

48

22

42

46

46

40

34

28

Lambs 1

40

42

34

40

43

47

43

50

50

31

40

50

42

44

40

Market Breeding Breeding Market

Lambs 2 Ewes

48

39

47

47

50

47

39

50

48

48

48

14

30

20

48

50

38

47

42

47

38

47

34

41

50

30

47

50

47

47

Gilts

38

50

47

50

48

48

39

36

47

50

48

47

47

35

48

Hogs 1

43

43

44

48

26

48

42

44

28

50

48

26

48

48

44

Market
Hogs 2

47

47

41

29

50

47

41

47

41

41

47

32

38

29

14

Market
Goats

50

36

50

48

45

31

46

50

45

48

27

50

41

48

50



16th

17th

18th

19th

20th

21st

22nd

23rd

24th

25th

26th
27th

28th

29th

Connor Albany- JR
Kunkel 2
Paisley Natrona-
Dickinson JR2
Lacy Fremont-
Anderson JR
Clara Albany- JR
White 3
Albany- JR
Zeb Smith 3
Sage Laramie-
Derner JR
Albany- JR
Zeke Smith 2
Emma
McGowan Individual
Hannah Natrona-
Williams  JR2
Scotlyn Washakie-
Armajo JR
Albany- JR
Brody Dow 2
Colt Mergl Individual
Caleb Van
Why Platte-JR

Drew Hiller Individual

381

376

375

369

361

357

355

354

334

326

317
312

304

0 -

32

47

14

44

14

26

38

20

32

11

23
44

38

50

41

50

14

48

50

45

35

14

18

14
35

45

34

44

46

42

36

24

18

40

22

34
42

22

24

43

40

40

35

31

50

40

43

35

40
35

40

50

33

50

27

24

30

24

47

30

43
20

48

38

41

47

42

39

41

30

33

17

45

17
14

37

48

37

48

28

50

45

38

47

47

39

38
18

44

35

21

37

38

50

41

33

41

44

44
29

27

38

14

32

50

32

38

41

35

47

32

32
29

20

23

41

27

45

45

22

48

46

46

50

32
46

27



2023 State Livestock Judging Contest - High Questions/Reasons - Junior Results

Reason- Questions
JR- Questions Questions Questions- JR IM-
Market JR- market JR-Market JR IM- Breeding
Place Name Team Total Steers steers Lambs Bulls Gilts
Tiegen
1st Derner Laramie-JR 167 42* - 40* 45%* 40*
Jansen Natrona-JR
2nd Hornecker 1 166 46* - 35%* 50* 35%*
Bently
3rd Malone Individual 165 - 35% 45% 45% 40*
Emma
4th McGowan Individual 165 - 40* 35* 45%* 45%*
Sammy Big Horn-
5th Boardman JR 159 44* - 45* 30* 40*
Grayden Natrona-JR
6th Burkett 1 150 - 35* 35%* 45* 35*
7th Ryder Teten Platte-JR 150 - 40* 30* 40* 40*
Washakie-
8th Ky Kienlen JR 150 45* - 35% 40* 30*
Albany- JR
9th Clara White 3 150 - 35* 35%* 40* 40*
Albany- JR
10th Zeke Smith 2 150 40* - 40* 25%* 45*
11th Sage Derner Laramie-JR 149 44%* - 30* 40* 35%*
Lacy Fremont-
12th Anderson JR 145 - 40* 40* 25%* 40*

Scotlyn Washakie-
13th Armajo JR 145 40* - 40* 30* 35*



14th

15th

16th

17th

18th

19th

20th

21st

22nd

23rd

24th

25th
26th

27th

28th
29th

Haizlee
Sorensen
Caleb Van
Why

Zeb Smith
Hannah
Williams
Connor
Kunkel

Brody Dow
Andrew
Sorensen

Rylie Vetter
Braden
Vetter
Oakley
Bekken
Paisley
Dickinson
Gavin
Painter
Colt Mergl
Renaka
Lauhoff
Phinlynn
Henderson
Drew Hiller

Albany- JR
3

Platte-JR
Albany- JR
3
Natrona-JR
2

Albany- JR
2

Albany- JR
2

Albany- JR
2

Individual

Individual
Fremont-
JR
Natrona-JR
2

Johnson-JR
Individual
Big Horn-
JR
Natrona-JR
1
Individual

145 -

145 -

145 40*

145 -

143 43*

142 42*

140 40*

140 -

140 -

140 -

140 -

135 -
135 -

125 -

125 -
0 -

40*

35*

30*

35*

30*

45%*

30*

35*
30*

25*

30*

40*

40*

40*

35%

40*

35%

35%

30*

40*

35%

40*

30*
40*

30*

25*

35%

35%

30*

40*

35%

25%

35%

35%

35%

30*

30*

35%
30*

30*

30*

30*

35%

35%

40*

25%

40*

30*

40*

35%

30*

40*

35%
35*

40*

40*



2023 State Livestock Judging Contest - High Individual - Junior Results

Performa Reason-
nce Market JR-
Hereford Market Breeding Market Lambs Breeding Breeding Market Market Market Market
Place Name Team Total Bulls Steers Heifers Lambs1 2 Ewes Gilts Hogs1 Hogs2 Goats Steers
Jansen Natrona-
1st Hornecker JR1 617 47 48 40 40 48 50 38 43 47 50 46*
Tiegen Laramie-
2nd Derner JR 608 47 50 34 34 47 47 47 44 41 50 42*
Grayden  Natrona-
3rd Burkett JR1 592 47 50 50 42 39 38 50 43 47 36 -
Sammy Big Horn-
4th Boardman JR 577 11 48 48 50 50 34 36 44 47 50 44*
Ryder
5th Teten Platte-JR 575 47 48 26 40 47 42 50 48 29 48 -
Washakie-
6th Ky Kienlen JR 575 26 50 40 43 50 47 48 26 50 45 45*
Bently
7th Malone Individual 564 35 45 28 40 48 47 48 44 14 50 -
Haizlee Albany- JR
8th Sorensen 3 561 44 50 22 50 48 41 47 28 41 45 -
Andrew Albany- JR
9th Sorensen 2 560 38 45 40 43 39 47 39 42 41 46 40*
Oakley Fremont-
10th  Bekken JR 550 26 50 46 40 48 30 48 48 47 27 -
Renaka Big Horn-
11th  Lauhoff JR 548 32 43 42 47 47 38 48 48 47 31 -
Rylie
12th  Vetter Individual 543 26 41 40 42 30 50 47 48 38 41 -
Braden

13th  Vetter Individual 542 47 50 34 44 20 47 35 48 29 48 -



14th

15th

16th

17th

18th

19th

20th

21st

22nd

23rd

24th

25th

26th

27th
28th

29th

Phinlynn  Natrona-

Henderson JR1

Gavin Johnson-

Painter JR

Connor Albany- JR

Kunkel 2

Lacy Fremont-

Anderson JR

Clara Albany- JR

White 3

Emma

McGowan Individual

Paisley Natrona-

Dickinson JR 2
Albany- JR

Zeb Smith 3

Sage Laramie-

Derner JR
Albany- JR

Zeke Smith 2

Hannah Natrona-

Williams  JR 2

Scotlyn Washakie-

Armajo JR
Albany- JR

Brody Dow 2

Caleb Van

Why Platte-JR

Colt Mergl Individual

Drew Hiller Individual

541

539

524

520

519

519

516

506

506

505

479

471

459

449
447

0 -

11

47

32

14

44

20

47

14

26

38

32

11

23

38
44

45

45

50

50

14

35

41

48

50

45

14

18

14

45
35

42

46

34

46

42

18

44

36

24

40

22

34

22
42

31

50

24

40

40

40

43

35

31

50

43

35

40

40
35

48

14

50

50

27

47

33

24

30

24

30

43

48
20

50

47

38

47

42

33

41

39

41

30

17

45

17

37
14

50

47

48

48

28

47

37

50

45

38

47

39

38

18

50

26

44

21

37

33

35

38

50

41

41

44

44

27
29

41

32

38

32

50

35

14

32

38

41

47

32

32

20
29

48 -

50 -

23 43*

45 -

46 -

41 -

45 40*

22 44*

48 40*

46 -

50 40*

32 42*

27 -
46 -



Questio Questio Questions
ns JR- ns JR- Questions- JR IM-

market Market JRIM- Breeding
steers Lambs Bulls Gilts
- 35* 50* 35%
- 40* 45%* 40*
35% 35% 45* 35%
- 45* 30* 40*
40* 30* 40* 40*
- 35* 40* 30*
35% 45* 45* 40*
40* 40* 35%* 30*
- 35%* 35%* 30*
45* 35%* 30* 30*
25* 30* 30* 40*
35%* 30* 35%* 40*

30* 40* 35% 35*



30*

35%

40*

35%

40*

30*

30*

35%
30*

25*

30*

40*

40*

35%

35%

40*

40*

30*

40*

35%

40*

35%

40*
40*

30*

35%

35%

25*

40*

45*

30*

30*

40*

25*

40*

30*

25%

35%
30*

40*

35%

25*

40*

40*

45*

40*

35%

35%

45*

40*

35%

40*

35%
35*



Place

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

Name
Korbin
Styvar
Riley
West

Ella Hiller
Shae
Smith
Cade
Anderson
Madison
Mclintosh
Addisyn
Perkns
Tatum
Carlson
Wynn
West
Wace
Kammere
r

Reece
West
Chloie
Wardell
Tinely
Barnes
Easton
Bekken

2023 State Livestock Judging Contest - High Placings - Intermediate Results

Team

Individual
Laramie-
JR
Sheridan-
JR
Albany-JR
1
Fremont-
JR

Individual
Big Horn-
JR
Goshen-
JR
Sheridan-
JR

Natrona-
JR1
Laramie-
JR
Sheridan-
JR
Sheridan-
JR
Fremont-
JR

Total

476

474

468

466

465

464

464

456

455

436

435

433

432

423

Performa

nce

Hereford Market

Bulls

44

47

44

32

38

50

47

35

47

26

47

35

32

47

Steers

48

48

48

50

45

43

50

48

48

41

48

41

43

41

Breeding Market

Heifers

50

48

48

48

48

48

40

48

48

46

42

48

42

44

Lambs 1

48

48

48

47

47

40

48

43

40

31

50

35

35

35

Market
Lambs 2

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

45

50

48

50

48

50

Breeding Breeding Market

Ewes

50

47

42

50

50

50

41

50

39

47

47

41

41

47

Gilts

41

48

48

50

48

50

48

48

48

50

28

50

48

30

Hogs 1

48

41

43

42

44

44

43

36

45

48

30

38

48

50

Market
Hogs 2

47

47

47

47

47

41

47

50

47

47

47

47

47

47



15th

16th

17th

18th

19th

20th

21st

22nd

23rd

24th

24th

24th

24th

24th

24th

Jadyn
Lake

Jace Foss

Rayfe
McGowan
Maya
Connell
Addi
Vaske
Peyton
Teten
Kale
Kienlen

Teagan
McGowan
Kadee
Hurley
Kye
Thompso
n

Claire
Bilek
Aspyn
Hamilton
Kylie
Frederick
Eli
Schiffer
Mac
McCumbe
r

Albany-JR
1
Johnson-
JR

Goshen-
JR

Platte-JR
Albany-JR
1

Platte-JR
Washakie-
JR

Goshen-
JR
Goshen-
JR

Albany-JR
1
Natrona-
JR2
Washakie-
JR

Individua

Johnson-
JR

Individua

421

415

414

407

399

392

388

372

212

23

47

47

35

44

23

14

44

20

48

41

23

48

41

50

48

41

46

36

16

44

34

40

28

22

40

35

48

40

26

31

43

34

26

48

50

50

50

45

45

50

33

48

50

17

47

50

50

31

47

39

47

50

48

50

29

45

50

48

37

21

44

35

48

36

48

42

33

23

47

47

50

41

32

47

38

41



24th

Trell
Schiffer

Johnson-
JR



Market
Goats

50

50

50

50

48

48

50

48

48

50

48

48

48

32



48

50

48

22

46

27

30

48

48






2023 State Livestock Judging Contest - High Question/ Reasons - Intermediate Results
Questions Reasons Reasons

Questions- JR IM- IM SR- IM SR-
JR IM- Breeding Market Market
Place Name Team Total Bulls Gilts Steers Lambs
Korbin
1st Styvar Individual 181 45* 45% 46* 45*
Sheridan-
2nd Ella Hiller JR 180 40* 50* 45* 45*
Addisyn Big Horn-
3rd Perkns JR 177 45* 40* 46* 46*
Reece Laramie-
4th West JR 177 45%* 40* 45* 47*
Sheridan-
5th Wynn West JR 173 45%* 40* 46* 42*
Laramie-
6th Riley West JR 172 40%* 40* 47* 45*
Cade Fremont-
7th Anderson JR 170 40* 40* 44* 46*
Tatum Goshen-
8th Carlson JR 169 40* 40* 46* 43*
Chloie Sheridan-
9th Wardell JR 169 40* 45* 42* 42*
Tinely Sheridan-
10th Barnes JR 167 40* 40* 45* 42*
Albany-JR
11th Jadyn Lake 1 167 35* 40* 46* 46*
Madison
12th Mcintosh  Individual 162 40* 35% 45* 42*
Rayfe Goshen-
13th McGowan JR 161 40* 40* 41* 40*
Peyton
14th Teten Platte-JR 159 40* 40* 43* 36*
Albany-JR
15th Shae Smith 1 157 35* 35% 44%* 43%*
Teagan Goshen-
16th McGowan JR 157 35%* 40* 43* 39*
Wace Natrona-
17th Kammerer JR1 156 30* 40* 44* 42%*
Johnson-
18th Jace Foss JR 153 40* 30* 42%* 41*
Albany-JR

19th Addi Vaske 1 144 30* 35* 43* 36*



20th

21st

22nd

23rd

23rd

24th

25th

25th

25th

25th

25th

Easton
Bekken
Kale
Kienlen
Maya
Connell

Kye
Thompson
Kadee
Hurley

Mac
McCumber
Aspyn
Hamilton

Claire Bilek

Eli Schiffer
Kylie
Frederick
Trell
Schiffer

Fremont-

JR 142 35%* 25%* 42%* 40*
Washakie-

JR 142 25%* 30* 44* 43*
Platte-JR 138 25* 30* 43* 40*
Albany-JR

1 0 - - - -
Goshen-

JR 0 - - - -
Individual 0 - - - -
Washakie-

JR 0 - - - -
Natrona-

JR2 0 - - - -
Johnson-

JR 0 - - - -
Individual 0 - - - -
Johnson-

JR 0 - - - -



Place

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

Name
Korbin
Styvar

Ella Hiller
Riley
West
Addisyn
Perkns
Cade
Anderson
Wynn
West
Madison
Mclntosh
Tatum
Carlson
Shae
Smith
Reece
West
Chloie
Wardell
Tinely
Barnes
Wace
Kammere
r

Jadyn
Lake

Team

Individua
Sheridan-
JR
Laramie-
JR
Big Horn-
JR
Fremont-
JR
Sheridan-
JR

Individua
Goshen-
JR
Albany-JR
1
Laramie-
JR
Sheridan-
JR
Sheridan-
JR

Natrona-
JR1
Albany-JR
1

Total

657

648

646

641

635

628

626

625

623

612

602

599

592

588

2023 State Livestock Judging Contest - High Overall - Intermediate Re:

Performa

::ieford Market Breeding Market Market Breeding Breeding Market Market

Bulls Steers Heifers Lambs1l Lambs2 Ewes Gilts Hogs 1 Hogs 2
44 48 50 48 50 50 41 48 47
44 48 48 48 50 42 48 43 47
47 48 48 48 50 47 48 41 47
47 50 40 48 50 41 48 43 47
38 45 48 47 50 50 48 44 47
47 48 48 40 45 39 48 45 47
50 43 48 40 50 50 50 44 41
35 48 48 43 50 50 48 36 50
32 50 48 47 50 50 50 42 47
47 48 42 50 48 47 28 30 47
35 41 48 35 50 41 50 38 47
32 43 42 35 48 41 48 48 47
26 41 46 31 50 47 50 48 47
23 48 46 40 48 50 50 21 47



15th

16th

17th

18th

19th

20th

21st

22nd

23rd

24th

24th

24th

24th

24th

24th

Rayfe
McGowan

Jace Foss
Easton
Bekken
Peyton
Teten
Maya
Connell
Addi
Vaske
Kale
Kienlen

Teagan
McGowan
Kadee
Hurley
Kye
Thompso
n

Claire
Bilek
Aspyn
Hamilton
Kylie
Frederick
Eli
Schiffer
Mac
McCumbe
r

Goshen-
JR
Johnson-
JR
Fremont-
JR

Platte-JR

Platte-JR
Albany-JR
1
Washakie-
JR

Goshen-
JR
Goshen-
JR

Albany-JR
1
Natrona-
JR2
Washakie-
JR

Individua

Johnson-
JR

Individua

575

568

565

551

545

543

530

529

212

47

47

47

23

35

44

14

44

20

23

41

41

50

48

41

48

41

16

36

44

40

44

34

28

22

48

35

35

31

40

26

43

34

26

50

50

50

45

50

45

50

33

48

47

17

47

31

50

50

47

39

47

50

48

30

50

29

45

48

37

35

44

50

48

48

36

42

33

23

50

47

47

47

41

32

38

41



24th

Trell
Schiffer

Johnson-
JR



sults
Questions Reasons Reasons

Questions- JR IM- IM SR- IM SR-
Market JRIM- Breeding Market Market
Goats Bulls Gilts Steers Lambs
50 45* 45* 46* 45*
50 40* 50* 45* 45*
50 40* 40* 47* 45*
50 45% 40* 46* 46*
48 40* 40* 44* 46*
48 45* 40* 46* 42%*
48 40* 35%* 45* 42%*
48 40* 40* 46* 43*
50 35* 35%* 44* 43*
48 45* 40* 45* 47*
48 40* 45%* 42%* 42%*
48 40* 40* 45* 42%*
50 30* 40* 44* 42*

48 35* 40* 46* 46*



48 40*

50 40*

32 35*

27 40*

22 25*

46 30*

30 25*

48 35*

40*

30*

25*

40*

30*

35*

30*

40*

41*

42%*

42%*

43*

43*

43*

44*

43*

40*

41*

40*

36*

40*

36*

43*

39*






2023 State Livestock Judging Contest - High Placings - Senior Results

Performa
nce
Hereford Market Breeding Market Market Breeding Breeding Market Market
Place Name Team Total Bulls Steers Heifers Lambs1l Lambs2 Ewes Gilts Hogs 1 Hogs 2
Kymber
1st Stinson  Individual 486 47 48 48 50 50 50 48 48
Connor  Goshen-
2nd Booth SR1 480 47 48 50 48 50 50 48 44
Garrett Natrona-
3rd Burkett SR 477 47 48 48 48 50 47 50 42
Allison
4th Morrison Park-SR 477 50 41 48 50 50 50 48 43
Weston-
5th JJ Lipp SR 475 47 48 48 48 50 50 48 41
Riley
6th Miller Individual 474 47 48 50 40 50 50 48 41
Kaleb Goshen-
7th Booth SR1 474 47 48 50 48 48 47 48 42
Katelyn  Goshen-
8th Schimic SR 1 473 50 48 50 35 50 50 45 48
Sara Goshen-
9th Birdsall SR 2 468 38 48 50 40 48 50 48 48
Emmy
Hornecke Natrona-
10th r SR 467 50 48 48 31 50 47 50 48
Katie
11th Morrison Park-SR 467 44 41 48 46 48 45 50 48
Caden Albany-
12th Miller SR 466 38 50 48 40 48 50 50 44
Dani
12th Santee Individual 466 47 48 40 43 50 47 48 48
Sam Goshen-
12th Birdsall SR1 466 47 48 48 35 47 47 48 48

47

47

47

47

47

50

50

47

50

47

47

50

47

50



12th

12th

13th

14th

15th

15th

15th

15th

16th

16th

17th

17th

18th

18th

18th

Hayden
Hubbard

Taylor
Agar
Carter
Cox
Cooper
Sanchez
Ethan Van
Why
Brylee
Styvar
Jhett
West

Konnor
Rodriquez
Blair
Sanchez

Hayden
Overfield
Kylie
Miller
Reese
Senior
Nolan
Hornecke
r

Colter
McFarlin
Shanna
Stinson

Laramie-
SR

Hot
Springs-
SR
Natrona-
SR
Laramie-
SR

Individua
Campbell-
SR

Individua

Johnson-
SR
Laramie-
SR

Hot
Springs-
SR
Johnson-
SR
Albany-
SR

Individua
Goshen-
SR 2
Albany-
SR

466

466

461

460

459

459

459

459

458

458

455

455

452

452

452

44

47

38

47

38

47

47

44

47

47

47

47

47

44

47

48

48

50

48

48

50

48

48

50

48

48

36

48

48

48

48

48

46

40

44

34

42

48

40

40

34

40

48

40

40

43

40

40

48

50

35

40

40

48

40

43

40

43

40

43

50

50

50

50

47

50

47

43

45

50

47

50

48

50

48

41

50

50

47

50

50

47

50

47

47

47

47

50

41

47

50

48

48

41

48

48

45

48

48

48

50

50

50

48

48

44

44

41

48

41

48

48

50

36

50

44

48

23

48

36

50

41

50

41

47

47

47

50

47

38

47

47

47

47

47



19th

20th

21st

21st

22nd

22nd

23rd

24th

25th

26th

27th

28th

29th

30th

31st
32nd

Regan
Allen

Rylee
Agar
James
Foss
Sammy
Marshall
Madison
Dickinson

Tymber
Eckley
Colton

Hepp

Riley Lake
Blake
Mergl
Anthony
Quick
Jayden
Haugen

Delaney
McGowan

Brea Mills
Ty Stith

Afton
Stewart

Laramie-
SR

Hot
Springs-
SR
Johnson-
SR
Campbell-
SR

Individual
Hot
Springs-
SR
Johnson-
SR
Albany-
SR

Individual

Individual
Campbell-
SR

Goshen-
SR 2
Goshen-
SR 2
Weston-
SR

Individual
Individual

450

449

448

448

445

445

440

439

437

433

424

423

418

410

140

38

47

50

47

32

44

47

47

47

38

38

23

26

11

44 -

50

36

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

50

48

41

50

34

48

34

40

42

40

40

48

40

16

48

34

42

50

40

42

40

42

31

31

42

40

47

43

43

43

48

43

48 -

50

50

48

50

48

48

47

47

48

50

50

50

50

32

47

50

47

41

47

47

38

42

39

47

41

47

47

47

48

48

45

41

50

48

50

48

45

48

41

48

48

45

48

33

48

48

50

42

33

21

36

48

44

48

34

37

47

47

38

41

47

47

47

50

41

47

47

32

32

47



32nd

32nd

Katie Rice Individual
Trey
Smith Park-SR



Market
Goats

50

48

50

50

48

50

46

50

48

48

50

48

48

48



48

50

48

50

46

50

48

38

50

50

48

50

48

46

48



48

48

50

50

50

50

48

48

46

48

22

50

50

48

48






2023 State Livestock Judging Contest - High Reasons - Senior Results

Reasons Reasons Reasons Reasons

IM SR- IM SR- SR- SR-
Market Market Herford Breeding
Place Name Team Total Steers Lambs Bulls Gilts
Kymber
1st Stinson  Individual 190 47* 48* 48* 47%*
Jhett
2nd West Individual 185 47* 46* 45%* 47%*
Garrett Natrona-
3rd Burkett SR 184 45* 48* 44* 47%*
Riley
4th Miller Individual 183 46* 46* 44* 47%*
Connor  Goshen-
5th Booth SR1 181 45* 44* 46* 46*
Albany-
6th Riley Lake SR 181 47* 45%* 43* 46*
Hot
Rylee Springs-
7th Agar SR 180 45* 45* 42% 48*
Hot
Taylor Springs-
8th Agar SR 177 44* 40* 48* 45%*
Blair Laramie-
9th Sanchez SR 177 44* 47%* 40* 46*
Kaleb Goshen-
10th Booth SR1 175 44%* 45%* 41* 45%*
Sam Goshen-
11th Birdsall SR1 174 46* 42% 40* 46*
Katelyn  Goshen-
12th Schimic SR 1 173 43* 43* 41* 46*
Emmy

Hornecke Natrona-
13th r SR 173 42* 42% 44%* 45%*



14th

15th

16th

17th

18th

19th

20th

21st

22nd

23rd

24th

25th

26th

27th

28th

29th

Shanna
Stinson

JJ Lipp

Tymber
Eckley
Nolan
Hornecke
r

Allison
Morrison
Katie
Morrison
Dani
Santee
Reese
Senior
Regan
Allen
Cooper
Sanchez
Sara
Birdsall
Caden
Miller
Brylee
Styvar
Hayden
Hubbard
Kylie
Miller
Sammy
Marshall

Albany-
SR
Weston-
SR

Hot
Springs-
SR

Individua

Park-SR

Park-SR

Individua
Albany-
SR
Laramie-
SR
Laramie-
SR
Goshen-
SR 2
Albany-
SR
Campbell-
SR
Laramie-
SR
Johnson-
SR
Campbell-
SR

173 44*

173 44*

173 45*

172 43*

171 39*

170 40*

170 42*

168 39*

168 41*

167 41*

166 43*

166 42*

166 43*

164 42*

163 42*

163 40*

43*

45%

40*

43*

47*

43*

43*

41%

43*

46*

40*

42*

39*

42*

41%

39*

41%

41%

42%*

43*

41*

41*

39*

43*

46*

42*

38*

38*

41*

38*

40*

44*

45%

43*

46*

43*

44*

46*

46*

45%

38*

38*

45*

44*

43*

42*

40*

40*



30th

31st

32nd

33rd

34th

35th

36th

37th

38th

39th

40th

41st

42nd

43rd

44th
45th

Colton
Hepp
Carter
Cox
James
Foss

Konnor
Rodriquez
Madison
Dickinson

Hayden
Overfield

Brea Mills
Anthony
Quick

Delaney
McGowan
Jayden
Haugen
Ethan Van
Why
Colter
McFarlin

Ty Stith
Blake
Mergl
Afton
Stewart

Johnson-
SR
Natrona-
SR
Johnson-
SR

Johnson-
SR

Individua
Hot
Springs-
SR
Goshen-
SR 2

Individua

Goshen-
SR 2
Campbell-
SR

Individua
Goshen-
SR 2
Weston-
SR

Individua

Individua
Individua

162 40*

160 39*

160 40*

159 37*

159 40*

156 38*

155 40*

152 41*

151 37*

147 37*

137 28*

134 33*

112 27*

41%

40*

42*

41*

41*

40*

40*

39*

40*

38*

44*

37*

35*

39*

40*

40*

40*

35*

36*

36*

38*

30*

35*

30*

27*

25*

42*

41*

38*

41*

43*

42*

39*

34*

44*

37*

35*

37*

25*



45th

45th

Katie Rice Individual
Trey
Smith Park-SR



2023 State Livestock Judging Contest - High Overall - Senior Result

Performa
nce
Hereford Market Breeding Market Market Breeding Breeding Market Market
Place Name Team Total Bulls Steers Heifers Lambs1l Lambs2 Ewes Gilts Hogs 1 Hogs 2
Kymber
1st Stinson  Individual 676 47 48 48 50 50 50 48 48 47
Connor  Goshen-
2nd Booth SR1 661 47 48 50 48 50 50 48 44 47
Garrett Natrona-
3rd Burkett SR 661 47 48 48 48 50 47 50 42 47
Riley
4th Miller Individual 657 47 48 50 40 50 50 48 41 50
Kaleb Goshen-
5th Booth SR1 649 47 48 50 48 48 47 48 42 50
Allison
6th Morrison Park-SR 648 50 41 48 50 50 50 48 43 47
Weston-
7th JJ Lipp SR 648 47 48 48 48 50 50 48 41 47
Katelyn  Goshen-
8th Schimic SR 1 646 50 48 50 35 50 50 45 48 47
Jhett
9th West Individual 644 47 48 42 40 47 47 45 48 47
Hot
Taylor Springs-
10th Agar SR 643 47 48 48 40 50 50 48 44 41
Emmy
Hornecke Natrona-
11th r SR 640 50 48 48 31 50 47 50 48 47
Sam Goshen-
12th Birdsall SR1 640 47 48 48 35 47 47 48 48 50
Katie

13th Morrison Park-SR 637 44 41 48 46 48 45 50 48 47



14th

15th

16th

17th

18th

19th

20th

21st

22nd

23rd

24th

25th

26th

27th

28th

Dani
Santee
Blair
Sanchez
Sara
Birdsall
Caden
Miller
Hayden
Hubbard

Rylee
Agar
Cooper
Sanchez
Brylee
Styvar
Shanna
Stinson
Nolan
Hornecke
r

Reese
Senior
Carter
Cox

Riley Lake
Regan
Allen
Kylie
Miller

Individua
Laramie-
SR
Goshen-
SR 2
Albany-
SR
Laramie-
SR

Hot
Springs-
SR
Laramie-
SR
Campbell-
SR
Albany-
SR

Individua
Albany-
SR
Natrona-
SR
Albany-
SR
Laramie-
SR
Johnson-
SR

636

635

634

632

630

629

627

625

625

624

623

621

620

618

618

47

47

38

38

44

47

47

47

47

47

47

38

47

38

47

48

50

48

50

48

36

48

50

48

48

36

50

48

50

48

40

40

50

48

48

48

40

34

40

48

40

46

48

34

34

43

48

40

40

43

42

48

35

43

43

40

40

40

40

43

50

45

48

48

50

50

50

50

48

48

50

50

47

50

47

47

47

50

50

41

50

47

50

47

50

47

50

42

47

47

48

48

48

50

50

48

41

48

48

50

50

48

48

48

50

48

36

48

44

44

33

48

48

36

23

48

41

21

48

44

47

47

50

50

50

47

41

47

47

47

47

50

50

47

47



29th

30th

31st

32nd

33rd

34th

35th

36th

37th

38th

39th

40th

41st

42nd

43rd

Konnor  Johnson-
Rodriquez SR
Hot
Tymber  Springs-
Eckley SR
Hot
Hayden  Springs-
Overfield SR
Sammy  Campbell-
Marshall SR
James Johnson-
Foss SR
Madison
Dickinson Individual
Colton Johnson-
Hepp SR
Ethan Van
Why Individual
Colter Goshen-
McFarlin SR 2
Anthony
Quick Individual
Delaney Goshen-
McGowan SR 2
Goshen-
Brea Mills SR 2
Jayden Campbell-
Haugen SR
Weston-
Ty Stith SR
Blake
Mergl Individual

618

618

614

611

608

604

602

596

586

585

574

573

571

522

437

44

44

47

47

50

32

47

38

44

38

23

26

38

11

47

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

41

50

50

48

48

40

40

40

34

42

40

44

40

16

34

42

48

50

40

40

31

40

42

40

31

42

50

40

43

43

48

43

43

47

43

48

50

50

48

48

47

47

50

50

50

50

50

32

48

50

47

47

41

47

47

38

50

41

47

47

47

41

47

39

48

48

48

41

45

50

50

48

48

48

48

48

41

45

45

50

42

50

48

48

50

33

41

48

48

48

34

44

37

36

50

47

38

41

38

47

47

47

47

47

32

32

47

47

41



44th
45th

45th

45th

Afton
Stewart Individual

Individual

Katie Rice Individual
Trey
Smith Park-SR

44

48



17}

Market
Goats

Reasons

IM SR-

Market

Steers

50 47*

48 45*

50 45*

50 46*

46 44*

50 39*

48 44*

50 43*

48 47*

50 44*

48 42*

48 46*

50 40*

Reasons

IM SR-

Market

Lambs

48*

44*

48*

46*

45*

47*

45*

43*

46*

40*

42%*

42%*

43*

Reasons

SR-

Herford

Bulls

48*

46*

44*

44*

41*

41*

41*

41*

45*

48*

44*

40*

41*

Reasons
SR-
Breeding
Gilts
47*

46*

47*

47*

45%*

44%*

43*

46*

47*

45*

45*

46*

46*



48 42*

50 44*

48 43*

48 42*

48 42*

48 45*

50 41*

50 43*

48 44*

48 43*

50 39*

48 39*

48 47*

48 41*

48 42*

43*

47*

40*

42*

42*

45*

46*

39*

43*

43*

41*

40*

45*

43*

41*

39*

40*

38*

38*

38*

42%*

42%*

41*

41*

43*

43*

40*

43*

46*

40*

46*

46*

45*

44*

42*

48*

38*

43*

45*

43*

45*

41*

46*

38*

40*



38 37*

50 45*

50 38*

50 40*

50 40*

50 40*

48 40*

46 28*

46 33*

48 41*

50 37*

50 40*

22 37*

48 27*

46 -

41*

40*

40*

39*

42%*

41*

41*

44*

37*

39*

40*

40*

38*

35*

40*

42*

36*

44*

40*

35*

39*

30*

27*

38*

30*

36*

35*

25*

41*

46*

42*

40*

38*

43*

42%*

35*

37*

34*

44*

39*

37*

25*



48



ZScare
2023 State LJ Judging Contest

High Junior Team Results

Place | Team Total | Team Members
Tst | Sheridan-JR | 1878 | Tinely Barnes, Chloie Wardell, Wynn West, Ella Hiller
2nd | Laramie-JR | 1866 | Reece West, Sage Derner, Tiegen Derner, Riley West
3rd | Natrona-JR1 | 1801 | Wace Kammerer, Phinlynn Henderson, Grayden Burkett, Jansen Hornecker
4th | BigHorn-JR | 1766 | Sammy Boardman, Renaka Lauhoff, Addisyn Perkns
5th | Albany-JR1 | 1754 | Kye Thompson, Jadyn Lake, Shae Smith, Addi Vaske
6th Fremont-JR | 1750 | Cade Anderson, Lacy Anderson, Easton Bekken, Oakley Bekken
7th | Goshen-JR | 1729 | Rayfe McGowan, Tatum Carlson, Teagan McGowan, Kadee Hurley
8th Platte-JR | 1671 | Caleb Van Why, Ryder Teten, Peyton Teten, Maya Connell
9th | Albany-JR2 | 1589 | Andrew Sorensen, Brody Dow, Connor Kunkel, Zeke Smith
10th | Albany-JR3 | 1586 | Hajzlee Sorensen, Clara White, Zeb Smith
T1th | Washakie- JR | 1576 | Kgle Kienlen, Ky Kienlen, Scotlyn Armajo, Aspyn Hamilton
12th Johnson-JR 1107

Gavin Painter, Jace Foss, Eli Schiffer, Trell Schiffer

13th

Natrona-JR 2

995

Paisley Dickinson, Hannah Williams, Claire Bilek




ZScare
2023 State LJ Judging Contest

High Senior Team Results

Place [ Team Total | Team Members
Tst | Goshen-SR1 | 1956 | Katelyn Schimic, Kaleb Booth, Sam Birdsall, Connor Booth
2nd Natrona-SR | 1922 | Emmy Hornecker, Carter Cox, Garrett Burkett
3rd Laramie-SR 1892

Regan Allen, Blair Sanchez, Cooper Sanchez, Hayden Hubbard

4th

Hot Springs- SR

1890

Rylee Agar, Taylor Agar, Hayden Overfield, Tymber Eckley

Sth Albany-SR | 1880 | Riley Lake, Shanna Stinson, Caden Miller, Reese Senior

6th Johnson-SR | 1844 | James Foss, Colton Hepp, Kylie Miller, Konnor Rodriquez

7th | Campbell-SR | 1807 | Sammy Marshall, Brylee Styvar, Jayden Haugen

8th Goshen-SR2 | 1794 | Delaney McGowan, Sara Birdsall, Brea Mills, Colter McFarlin
oth Park-SR 1285 | Allison Morrison, Trey Smith, Katie Morrison

10th Weston- SR 1170

Ty Stith, JJ Lipp
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